P
ag
e
 1
 /
 4
6
Appendix no. 1

Handrail
P
ag
e
 6
 /
 4
6
Tab 1. Stair markings (Sets include stairs with handrails)
No. Diagram
designation
Description
1 TAS-3A Stairs 3 steps width 708 mm
2 TAS-6A Stairs 6 steps width 708 mm
3 TAS-9A Stairs 9 steps width 708 mm
4 TAS-12A Stairs 12 steps width 708 mm
5 TAS-15A Stairs 15 steps width 708 mm
6 TAS-18A Stairs 18 steps width 708 mm
7 TAS-3B Stairs 3 steps width 1000 mm
8 TAS-6B Stairs 6 steps width 1000 mm
9 TAS-9B Stairs 9 steps width 1000 mm
10 TAS-12B Stairs 12 steps width 1000 mm
11 TAS-15B Stairs 15 steps width 1000 mm
12 TAS-18B Stairs 18 steps width 1000 mm
Tab 2. Additional accessories
No.
Diagram
designation